Saint Paul's Creation Care Commission Volunteer Oportunities

Prepared by: Bryan Haltermann

Date: 2/25/2018

Event Date Contact

City Serve 4/21/2018 Rick Keroglian
Savannah Riverkeeper Cleanup Day before Masters Week Mary Jacobson
Sunday morning Downtown Trash Pick-up every Sunday Glen Ford
Harrisburg Trash Pick-up one Sat./month Lauren Dallas
Bi-monthly Saint Paul's Outdoor Trash Pick-up Tuesday, 11:30 am Bill Weston

Trip to Convent and Bird Sanctuary Hike

. 4/28/2018 Steve Whitney
in N. Augusta

Organization

First Prebyterian Church
Savannah Riverkeeper
OperationCleanCity.org
Turn Back the Block

Saint Paul's Creation Care

Saint Paul's Creation Care

Contact #

706-664-8228

706-826-8991

706-262-4000

706-736-3704

706-840-1673



