

Saint Paul's Creation Care Commission Volunteer Opportunities

Prepared by: Bryan Haltermann
Date: 2/25/2018

<u>Event</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>Organization</u>	<u>Contact #</u>
City Serve	4/21/2018	Rick Keroglian	First Prebyterian Church	706-664-8228
Savannah Riverkeeper Cleanup Day	before Masters Week	Mary Jacobson	Savannah Riverkeeper	706-826-8991
Sunday morning Downtown Trash Pick-up	every Sunday	Glen Ford	OperationCleanCity.org	
Harrisburg Trash Pick-up	one Sat./month	Lauren Dallas	Turn Back the Block	706-262-4000
Bi-monthly Saint Paul's Outdoor Trash Pick-up	Tuesday, 11:30 am	Bill Weston	Saint Paul's Creation Care	706-736-3704
Trip to Convent and Bird Sanctuary Hike in N. Augusta	4/28/2018	Steve Whitney	Saint Paul's Creation Care	706-840-1673